
ADIDAS ROCKSTARS / PROFIS

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
ADIDAS ROCKSTARS

Boulderbewerb

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

20.3.2026 13:571 / 2

women

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Country Qualification Semi-Final Final

1 51 STÖHR Anna 1988 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4T 4z 4 4 4T 4z 12 11 3T 3z 6 4

2 52 PUCCIO Alex 1989 USA 4T 4z 7 4 3T 4z 3 4 3T 3z 4 3

3 65 GALLYAMOVA Anna 1986 RUS 3T 4z 3 5 3T 3z 4 4 1T 3z 1 6

4 55 JOHNSON Alex USA 4T 4z 6 4 4T 4z 8 6 1T 1z 2 1

5 69 JOHANSEN Therese 1990 NOR 3T 4z 3 5 3T 3z 5 3  2z  4

6 61 ZIJLSTRA Vera 1988 NED 3T 4z 5 11 3T 3z 3 3

7 53 LE NEVE Melissa 1989 FRA 4T 4z 5 4 3T 3z 5 5

8 70 DIGIULIAN Sasha 1992 USA 3T 3z 3 3 3T 4z 6 5

9 58 SANDOZ Mélanie 1987 FRA 2T 4z 2 4 3T 3z 6 4

10 54 WURM Juliane 1990 DAV Wuppertal GER 4T 4z 4 4 3T 4z 7 8

11 71 FAKHRITDINOVA Dinara 1992 RUS 3T 4z 9 10 2T 3z 3 6

12 56 CHEVRIER Anne-Laure 1988 FRA 3T 4z 4 5 2T 3z 4 6

13 73 PAYNE Angela USA 3T 4z 5 4 1T 4z 1 4

14 59 KLINGLER Petra 1992 SUI 2T 4z 2 4 1T 3z 1 4

15 62 SHALAGINA Olga 1983 UKR 3T 4z 6 7 1T 2z 1 2

16 60 AVEZOU Cecile 1971 FRA 2T 4z 2 6 1T 2z 1 2

17 67 MERRICK Diane 1979 GBR 2T 3z 2 3 1T 2z 1 2

18 57 SAURWEIN Katharina 1987 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 2T 4z 2 5 1T 2z 2 4

19 63 BACHER Sabine 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 4T 4z 10 10  2z  6

20 64 BALAKIREVA Alexandra 1985 RUS 3T 4z 3 5  1z  2

21 77 GALLYAMOVA Nadezhda RUS  4z  13

22 76 SCHRANZ Barbara 1984 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT  2z  5

23 78 KAZBEKOVA Ievgeniia 1996 UKR  1z  1

23 72 KIM Yuna KOR  1z  1
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1 2 SHARAFUTDINOV Dimitry 1986 RUS 4T 4z 9 6 2T 4z 2 9 2T 3z 2 4

2 1 FISCHHUBER Kilian 1983 ÖAV Waidhofen/Ybbs NÖ AUT 4T 4z 8 7 2T 4z 2 5 2T 3z 5 4

3 6 RUBTSOV Alexey 1988 RUS 4T 4z 10 6 3T 3z 7 3 1T 3z 1 7

4 12 SHALAGIN Mykhaylo 1982 UKR 1T 4z 2 7 3T 3z 13 7  2z  8

5 10 WATSON Stewart 1984 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR GBR 3T 3z 5 3 2T 3z 3 4  1z  3

6 5 BECAN Klemen 1982 SLO 3T 4z 9 7 3T 3z 4 3  1z  4

7 16 KRUDER Jernej 1990 SLO 3T 4z 4 5 2T 3z 4 7

8 4 GELMANOV Rustam 1987 RUS 3T 4z 3 4 2T 4z 5 11

9 9 ENNEMOSER Lukas 1989 ÖAV Innerötztal TIR AUT 4T 4z 8 7 2T 4z 6 12

10 24 MIDTBOE Magnus 1988 NOR 2T 4z 3 5 2T 3z 6 6

11 3 GLAIRON MONDET Guillaume 1986 FRA 3T 4z 9 10 2T 3z 6 9

12 7 GAIDIOZ Loïc 1983 FRA 4T 4z 8 7 2T 3z 7 13

13 26 BARRANS David 1981 GBR 2T 4z 6 6 2T 3z 8 7

14 22 OLEKSY Tomasz 1976 POL 4T 4z 10 7 2T 2z 9 4

15 28 WEBB-PARSONS Christopher 1985 AUS 3T 4z 5 4 1T 2z 2 4

16 20 CONRAD Mathias 1989 DAV Zweibrücken GER 3T 4z 7 7 1T 2z 2 5

17 14 DE LEEUW Nicky 1989 NED 3T 4z 10 11  2z  5

18 42 TARRAZONA GASQUE Ignasi ESP 2T 4z 5 7  1z  1

19 23 KAUROV Ivan 1987 RUS 1T 4z 1 10  1z  1

20 40 DEVYATERIKOV Artyom 1987 KAZ 1T 3z 2 4  1z  1

21 41 DEVYATERIKOV Nikita KAZ 1T 2z 2 5

22 39 SARAPAEV Dmitry RUS 1T 2z 3 4

23 25 JUNGHEE Han KOR 1T 4z 5 8




